나는 이번에 많은 그 것 같아요. 아파	3	:00-16 Are-		Vo	Imay Page	29
	<b>a</b> : .	<u>09-16-94P01</u>	11 200 AM	1400	RE	CFIVED.
<b>IDIVIN</b>		APPLICAT	ION TO FXFM	PT A MORIL	E HOMER PRAN	
- CRECON NOTON VEHICLES DIVID TADE LAKA AVE, NE, SALEN ON R	R04 87311		REGISTRATI	ON AND TITL	E HOME FRAN INGLOTOR VE MOTOR VE	9 0 1994
			Owner's Certific	ate of Legal Interes	MOTOR VE	HICLES BIVIS
INSTRUCTION					1	
This form Report or f	must be completed, s Lot Book Report cann	signed by all interes not be over 7 days o	st-holding parties and l old when submitted to t	have a Title Report o he Motor Vehicles Di	r Lot Book Report atta vision	ched. The T
		- party, proof of a lo	an approval.		nership documents an	d, if the mot
IM/E the upday			PARTI			
(description as re	ecorded by county rec	that I/WE am/are th corder or a certified	e owner(s) of record c copy of your deed ma	f real property, the le y be substituted):	gal description and loc	ation of whi
The Sl	/2 of Lot 4, B]	lock 5, THIRD	ADDITION TO AL	TAMONT ACRES,	according to the	e offici
plat_t]	hereof on file	in the office	c of the County	Clerk of Klam	ath County, Oren	con.
f there is a mort wo names and a	gage, deed of trust or iddresses.	r lien on this land li	ist all mortgages and t	peneficiaries of deed	s of trust below. Space	is provided
ME AND ADDRESS						
Highlar ME AND ADDRESS	nd Community Fe	deral Credit	Union, 3737 Sha	ista Way, Klama	ith Falls, OR 97	601
CUNA 1	Mortgage, 9730					¥.¥. <b>A</b>
ax Lot Number (	(from assessor): 39	09-010CA-0320	VE; Beaverton,	DR_97075	-	
WE further corti			PART II			Maran Santa II.
		the owner(s) of a n	nobile home which is I	ocated on the real p	roperty described abov	e, and that
	REDMN		LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATIO	N NO.	
			152	11813653		
anholdoro	interest is secured b	nopile home, list a by the mobile home	all security interest ho below. Space is prov	ders, mortgagees, ded for two names,	beneficiaries of deed addresses and approv	s of trust, a als. Signatu
om the parties lis	sted below are their ap	pproval that the app	sication may be submi	iteo.		
om the parties lis		<u>e</u> 2	shouldn may be subill	iteu.	th Falls, OR 97	601
om the parties lis IE AND ADDRESS H1gh1an IE AND ADDRESS	d Community Fee	deral Credit	Union, 3737 Sha	sta Way, Klama	th Falls, OR 97	601
om the parties lis IE AND ADDRESS H1gh1an IE AND ADDRESS	d Community Fee	deral Credit	shouldn may be subill	sta Way, Klama 97075	th Falls, OR 97	601 DATE
om the parties lis IE AND ADDRESS H1ghlan IE AND ADDRESS CUNA MO ADDRE OF SECURED	nd Community Fed Drtgage, 9730 ST PARTY B Mlali	deral Credit $\frac{W \text{ Nimbus Ave.}}{\sqrt{4-7}}$	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR	sta Way, Klama 97075 SECURED PART		DATE
om the parties lis IE AND ADDRESS H1ghlan IE AND ADDRESS CUNA MO VATURE OF SECURED AUTOR OF SECURED AT LOT NUMDER HIS	ed Community Fee PARTY B Malu Toom assessor): 3900	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave, 4-7 9-910CA-03201	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR -94 x	sta Way, Klama 97875 SECURED PART SECURED PA		DATE 9-02-4
om the parties lis IE AND ADDRESS H1ghlan IE AND ADDRESS <u>CUNA Mo</u> VATURE OF SECURED ATURE OF SE	Ad Community Fee Drtgage, 9730 S PARTY B Malu from assessor): 3909 and/or mobile hom	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave, DATE 4-7 9-010CA-03201 ne described ab	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR -94 X E Ass.3 Ove free and clear of a	sta Way, Klama 97075 Secureo PART Cont Selve Kolo Fort Selve Kolo		DATE 9-02-4
om the parties lis IE AND ADDRESS H1gh1an IE AND ADDRESS CUNA MO VATURE OF SECURED AX LOT Number AN WE own the land IWE do not known VE certify that the	Ad Community Fed Drtgage, 9730 Si PARTY B Malu from assessor): 3909 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave, DATE 4-7 9-010CA-03201 ne described ab of the permanent pla	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR -94 X U ASS,3 ove free and clear of a ate assigned to this vel	sta Way, Klama 97075 Secure PART Secure PART Secure Force Fort Secre Force I mortgages, deeds of nicle		DATE 9-02-41
om the parties lis IE AND ADDRESS H1gh1an IE AND ADDRESS CUNA MO VATURE OF SECURED AX LOT Number AN WE own the land IWE do not known VE certify that the	Ad Community Fed Drtgage, 9730 St PARTY B Mali rom assessor): 3909 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave, DATE 4-7 9-010CA-03201 ne described ab of the permanent plat bove are accurate to ADDRESS	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR -94 X Ass73 ove free and clear of a ate assigned to this vel o the best of my/our kr	sta Way, Klama 97075 SECURED PARTY Conf Selve Koug I mortgages, deeds o nicle. nowledge.	C VNA Mortzage	DATE 9-02-90 ts and liens.
The parties lis ME AND ADDRESS H1gh1an ME AND ADDRESS CUNA MO NATURE OF SECUREON ALLOT NUMBER ME OWN the land WE own the land	Ad Community Fed Drtgage, 9730 St PARTY B Mali rom assessor): 3909 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave, DATE 4-7 9-010CA-03201 ne described ab of the permanent plat bove are accurate to ADDRESS	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR -94 X Ass73 ove free and clear of a ate assigned to this vel o the best of my/our kr	sta Way, Klama 97075 SECURED PARTY Conf Selve Koug I mortgages, deeds o nicle. nowledge.	C VNA Mortzage	DATE 9-02-40
om the parties lis IE AND ADDRESS H1gh1an IE AND ADDRESS CUNA MO VATURE OF SECURED AX LOT Number AN WE own the land IWE do not known VE certify that the	Ad Community Fed Drtgage, 9730 St PARTY B Mali rom assessor): 3909 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave, DATE 4-7 9-010CA-03201 ne described ab of the permanent plat bove are accurate to ADDRESS	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR -94 X U ASS,3 ove free and clear of a ate assigned to this vel	sta Way, Klama 97075 SECURED PARTY Conf Selve Koug I mortgages, deeds o nicle. nowledge.	C VNA Mortzage	DATE 9-02-94 ts and liens,
om the parties lis IE AND ADDRESS H1gh1an IE AND ADDRESS CUNA MO VALUAE OF SECURED AX LOT NUMBER AX LOT NUMBER WE own the land IWE do not known VE certify that the	Ad Community Fed Drtgage, 9730 St PARTY B Mali rom assessor): 3909 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave, DATE 4-7 9-010CA-03201 ne described ab of the permanent plat bove are accurate to ADDRESS	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR -94 X B Ass.3 ove free and clear of a ate assigned to this vel o the best of my/our kr	sta Way, Klama 97075 SECURED PARTY Conf Selve Koug I mortgages, deeds o nicle. nowledge.	CVN4 Mortgage of trust, security interes	DATE $9 - 0 2 - 9$ ts and liens. KONE (Optional) 2 - 57 - 24
om the parties lis IE AND ADDRESS H1gh1an IE AND ADDRESS CUNA MO VATURE OF SECURED AX LOT Number AN WE own the land IWE do not known VE certify that the	Ad Community Fee PARTY PARTY B Malu rom assessor): 3900 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at Manual Manual Community Fee PARTY PARTY Community Fee PARTY Community Fee PARTY Commun	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave, DATE 4-7 9-010CA-03201 ne described ab of the permanent plat bove are accurate to ADDRESS	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR -94 X Ass73 ove free and clear of a ate assigned to this vel o the best of my/our kr	sta Way, Klama 97075 SECURED PARTY Conf Selve Koug I mortgages, deeds o nicle. nowledge.	C VNA Mortzage	DATE 9 - 0 2 - 94 its and liens, CONE (Optional) 2 - 97 - 94
om the parties lis IE AND ADDRESS H1ghlan E AND ADDRESS CUNA MO ATURE OF SECURED ATURE OF SECURED WE own the land IWE do not know VE certify that the ATURE OF OWNER WILLE OF OWNER MULLE OF OWNER	Ad Community Fee Drtgage, 9730 Si PARTY B Vlale from assessor): 3909 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at Chipanan	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave, DATE 4-7 9-010CA-03201 me described ab of the permanent play bove are accurate to ADDRESS 39320	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR -94 X B Ass.3 ove free and clear of a ate assigned to this vel o the best of my/our kr	sta Way, Klama 97075 Secure PART Cont Selve Korg I mortgages, deeds o nicle. nowledge.	CVN4 Mortgage of trust, security interes	DATE 9 - 0 2 - 91 Its and liens CNE (Optional) 2 - 57 - 71
om the parties lis HE AND ADDRESS H1gh1an AE AND ADDRESS CUNA MO VALUARE OF SECURED AX LOT NUMBER AND AX LOT NUMBER AX LOT NUMBER A	Ad Community Fee PARTY PARTY B Muluit rom assessor): 3900 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o re statements made at Community Comm	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave, DATE 4-7 2-010CA-03201 me described ab of the permanent play bove are accurate to ADDRESS 393.2 ADDRESS ADDRESS	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR -94 SIGNATUREO -94 SIGNATURE	sta Way, Klama 97075 Secure PART Cont Selve Korg I mortgages, deeds o nicle. nowledge.	CVM4 Mortzogo of trust, security interes (15 97%, PP MOFFICEUSEONIX RECEIVED SEP 1 5 19	DATE 9 - 0 2 - 90 Its and liens, CONE (Optional) 2 - 57 - 77 3 - 57 - 77
om the parties lis ME AND ADDRESS H1gh1an AE AND ADDRESS CUNA MO VALUARE OF SECURED AX LOT NUMBER AX LOT	Ad Community Fee PARTY PARTY B Vial Toom assessor): 3900 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at Communication out the whereabouts o e statements made at Communication and/or mobile toom assessor): 3900 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at Communication and/or mobile and/or mobile and/or mobile toom assessor): 3900 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at Communication and/or mobile and/or mobi	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave., PATE 4-7 9-010CA-03201 ne described ab of the permanent pla bove are accurate to ADDRESS 3932 ADDRESS ADDRESS	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR SIGNATUREO -94 X ASS.73 ove free and clear of a ate assigned to this vel o the best of my/our kr CUTING ST PARTILLESS v approved I deni	ed.	CVP4 Mortzage of trust, security interes TELEA COFFICE USE ONLY RECEIVED	DATE 9 - 0 2 - 90 Its and liens, CONE (Optional) 2 - 57 - 77 3 - 57 - 77
om the parties lis ME AND ADDRESS H1gh1an AE AND ADDRESS CUNA MO VALUARE OF SECURED AX LOT NUMBER AX LOT	Ad Community Fee PARTY PARTY B Vial Toom assessor): 3900 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at Communication out the whereabouts o e statements made at Communication and/or mobile toom assessor): 3900 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at Communication and/or mobile and/or mobile and/or mobile toom assessor): 3900 and/or mobile hom ow the whereabouts o e statements made at Communication and/or mobile and/or mobi	deral Credit W Nimbus Ave., PATE 4-7 9-010CA-03201 ne described ab of the permanent pla bove are accurate to ADDRESS 3932 ADDRESS ADDRESS	Union, 3737 Sha Beaverton, OR -94 SIGNATUREO -94 SIGNATURE	ed.	CVM4 Mortzogo of trust, security interes (15 97%, PP MOFFICEUSEONIX RECEIVED SEP 1 5 19	DATE 9 - 0 2 - 90 Its and liens. ONE (Optional) 2 - 57 - 77 3 - 57 - 77

Nolument Pages - 1908 AND REPARTS RECEIVED (1)(1)(2)(2)(3)(4)< 近くなってお PEER O EVANDATION A TRANSPORTATION A TRANSPORT ELGISTRATION AND TITLE CONTRACTOR VEHICLES DIVISION CREEK BOOKS TO VER DEPEND 此情感的 医正面的 影响的 网络光子杨玉文法书的生命和小子语是说的话 化加强制度的 化二乙 A second stand new assessment and a strand provided in the off FORM NO. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGHENT STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND. ORE. and a second a second as a second as STATE OF OREGON, SS. SS. County of Klamath MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION known to me to be the identical individual..... described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. OFFICIAL SEAL CAROL A. MCCULLOUGH NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON Notary Public for, Oreko COMMISSION NO. 029459 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV 11, 1997 My Commission expires 11-11 eéséiéli bas winte shak to evidentiered parge grow webbit a north the set receivered a version and execution of the own of bullet and and and and h that as sin as the second THE PART OF THE PROPERTY OF TH 1.1.1 Beterfteine Bieffielne eines aus anfiberen samberen fiche Buserschamt ander anderen set allow with all boots at the set of the sessional realises where it is and the second AN SERVICE **RECEIVED** QFP 1 5 1994 ملين وأزر يستيسها أبوا كمسه MILLON VEHICLES DIVISION an a course a dain 16 coloraday gayse ficher ( m. 2 ESTRUCTURE FOR COUNTY RECORDING ANEA

State of Oregon       JUN 3 0 1994         County of		알 특별 일에는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 가지 않는 것 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 가 두 것이다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가		RECEIVED		
County of		State of Oregon	n an ann an Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna			
Personally appeared the above named <u>JENNIFER EDERHARD</u> and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be <u>HER</u>		County of KIAMATH	APRTI. 5 MOT	APPTI 5 MOTOPINIC		
<pre>personally appeared the above namedNINTER_EMERAND</pre>				JEIVEL		
STATE OF OREGON )       Ss.         County of Klamath )       Ss.         County of Klamath )       Ss.         County of Klamath )       Ss.         Deficient of the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared numerication to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, an acknowledged to me that she executed the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, an acknowledged to me that she executed the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and as the act and deed of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and set the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and set the same the subscribed to the foregoing instrument, an acknowledged to me that she executed the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and as the act and deed of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and set the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and set the same to there in expressed and in the capacity herein stated.         MOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON COMMISSION NO.025170 MC COMMISSION NO.025170 MC COMMISSION NO.025170 MC COMMISSION NO.025170 MC COMMISSION EXPREST THE STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: st.		and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	EBERHARD	luntary act an		
Motary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 41/97       Motary Public Oregon Motary Public Oregon Motary Public Oregon Motary Public Oregon         STATE OF OREGON ) SS. County of Klamath )       ) Ss. County of Klamath )         Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared NANCY B. NEALY, CEO OF HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, an acknowled to me that she executed the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and as the act and deed of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and as the act and deed of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION for the purposes and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity eherein stated.         OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA HANDSAKER NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION NO. 025170 MY COMMISSION NO. 025170 MY COMMIS		WITNESS My hand and official seal.	(seal) MOTOR V	Hierce concre		
Motary Public for Oregon My Commission expires: 41/97       Motary Public Oregon Motary Public Oregon Motary Public Oregon Motary Public Oregon         STATE OF OREGON ) SS. County of Klamath )       ) Ss. County of Klamath )         Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared NANCY B. NEALY, CEO OF HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, an acknowled to me that she executed the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and as the act and deed of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and as the act and deed of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION for the purposes and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity eherein stated.         OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA HANDSAKER NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION NO. 025170 MY COMMISSION NO. 025170 MY COMMIS				SEAL		
STATE OF OREGON )       )ss.         County of Klamath )       Sefore me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared NANCY B. NEALY, CEO OF HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, an acknowledged to me that she executed the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and as the act and deed of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION for the purposes and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity wherein stated.         Civen under my hand and seal of this office this 7th day of April, 1994.         OFFICIAL SEAL SANDEM HANDSAKER NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON MOLOGOTOR MOLOGO			NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION N	TLATCH - OREGON 0. 029491		
)ss. County of Klamath ) Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared NANCY B. NEALY, CEO OF HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, an acknowledged to me that she executed the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and as the act and deed of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION for the purposes and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity therein stated. OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA HANDSAKER NOTARY PUBLIC OR OREGON COMMISSION NO. 025179 WY COMMISSION EXPRES-HIEF2; THEY STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		My Commission expires: <u>up191</u>	MY COMMISSION DUFIRE	5 NOV 07, 1997		
NANCY B. NEALY, CEO OF HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, an acknowledged to me that she executed the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and as the act and deed of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION for the purposes and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity therein stated. Given under my hand and seal of this office this 7th day of April, 1994. OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA HANDSAKER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 025179 MY COMMISSION EXPRES-101-71, 1997 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.		)ss.	ре <sup>27</sup> .			
instrument, an acknowledged to me that she executed the same as for the said HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, and as the act and deed of HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION for the purposes and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity cherein stated. Given under my hand and seal of this office this 7th day of April, 1994. OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA HANDSAKER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 026179 MY COMMISSION EXPRES-UTERST TOOT STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		NANCY B. NEALY, CEO OF HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDE	RAL CREDIT UNION, H			
HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION for the purposes and consideration therein expressed and in the capacity pherein stated. Given under my hand and seal of this office this 7th day of April, 1994. OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA HANDSAKER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 026179 MY COMMISSION EXPRES-UT-23, TBYT STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		instrument, an acknowledged to me that she exec	cuted the same as i			
OFFICIAL SEAL SANDRA HANDSAKER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 025179 MY COMMISSION LEXPIRES -7723/97 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES -7723/97 STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION for the	e purposes and cons			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.		Given under my hand and seal of thrs office	this 7th day of Apr	cil, 1994.		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES HILE 23; TENT		SANDRA HANDSAKER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC				
같은 것	- 19	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES HULE 23, TWIT	* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
같은 것	стате с	OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KI AMATH: SS	8.,			
Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co the 16th day						

Second States and

Filed for record	at request or	mountain incre co	ine	Loen Gay
ofSep	otA.D., 19_94	at1:25o'clockP	M., and duly recorded in	Vol. <u>M94</u>
	of	Deeds on Pa	age <u>29286</u> .	
		Evelyn B		k
FEE \$15.00	)	By 📿	autine Mulle	addre
		장신 이 것이 속도 같아요. 그렇는 것이 것이다.	•	3

÷

RECEIVED

SEP 1 5 1994

MOTOR VEHICLES DIVISION

з